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2024/25 4th round, Match #20
Friday, 19.04.2025, 12:30, , Khmelnitskyi. 19°C.

«Podillya» Khmelnitskyi

1 : 1

«Kremin» Kremenchuk

55 Zadereiko Anton
39 Balan Denys
27 Shvets Volodymyr
17 Chushenko Vladyslav
4 Koreshkov Valentyn
15 Kukharuk Andrii
8 Panchyshyn Orest
35 Savin Anton
9 Hemeha Vitalii
5 Lys Nazar
23 Shavrin Vadym (C)

Substitutes
1 Yurchuk Valerii
18 Azizov Davronbek
19 Shkinder Vladyslav
22 Zaiets Serhii
2 Savchuk Pavlo
6 Sierafimov Oleksandr-Nasimi
20 Orobets Ivan
10 Kulish Maksym
7 Kvasov Yaroslav
13 Profatylo Yevhenii

Coach
Kovalets Serhii

71 Matus Artem
72 Tylokha Roman
13 Sydorenko Danylo
15 Bondar Maksym
79 Borovskyi Andrii
17 Zhdanovych Oleksii (C)
10 Savitskyi Andrii
27 Molko Vladyslav
19 Kovalskyi Heorhii
14 Koloskov Andrii
11 Maksymenko Valentyn

Substitutes
40 Dmytrochenko Vadym
25 Klepko Mykhailo
91 Arkusha Danylo
7 Melnyk Bohdan
47 Stetsiuk Anatolii

Coach
Klymovskyi Ihor

Referee:
Zaprutniak Vadym
Assistant 1:
Tiuteriev Maksym
Assistant 2:
Kieskiula Denys
4th Official:
Maliar Vitalii
Referee Observer:
Diadenko Vitalii
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, 2024/25, 4th round, Match #20
Friday, 19.04.2025, 12:30, , Khmelnitskyi. 19°C.

«Podillya» Khmelnitskyi 1 : 1 «Kremin» Kremenchuk
27 Shvets Volodymyr 15'

15 Kukharuk Andrii 22'

37' 14 Koloskov Andrii

27 Shvets Volodymyr
18 Azizov Davronbek 46'

8 Panchyshyn Orest
6 Sierafimov Oleksandr-Nasimi 46'

5 Lys Nazar
20 Orobets Ivan 46'

15 Kukharuk Andrii
10 Kulish Maksym 56'

9 Hemeha Vitalii
19 Shkinder Vladyslav 59'

59' 19 Kovalskyi Heorhii
7 Melnyk Bohdan

59' 14 Koloskov Andrii
91 Arkusha Danylo

70' 27 Molko Vladyslav

35 Savin Anton 85'

85' 27 Molko Vladyslav

88' 10 Savitskyi Andrii
47 Stetsiuk Anatolii

19 Shkinder Vladyslav 90+3'

90+4' 71 Matus Artem
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